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SV Hagenbüchach
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
1.1 Kruse, Michael 14 14 10:4 9:5 19:9
1.2 Kämpfer, Bodo 14 14 10:4 9:3 19:7
1.3 Steiger, Waldemar 14 14 6:3 8:6 14:9
1.4 Mederer, Andreas 8 8 4:4 1:3 5:7
1.5 Weber, Julian (SBE) 14 14 4:2 1:1 3:0 8:0 16:3
1.6 Schramm, Paul (SBE) 8 8 4:2 2:1 6:3
2.5 Egelseer, Friedrich 3 3 0:3 1:2 1:5
2.1 Schramm, Andreas 1 1 1:0 1:0
2.2 Schramm, Jochen 6 5 3:1 2:1 5:2
2.3 Steiger, Jan (SBE) 3 3 0:3 0:1 0:4

Einzel 86:49
Kämpfer, Bodo / Steiger, Waldemar 14 15:2
Kruse, Michael / Mederer, Andreas 8 6:2
Schramm, Paul / Weber, Julian 7 5:2
Kruse, Michael / Weber, Julian 3 3:0
Egelseer, Friedrich / Weber, Julian 2 0:2
Kruse, Michael / Schramm, Jochen 2 0:2
Schramm, Jochen / Steiger, Jan 1 1:0
Schramm, Jochen / Weber, Julian 1 1:0
Egelseer, Friedrich / Schramm, Jochen 1 1:0
Kruse, Michael / Steiger, Jan 1 0:1
Schramm, Andreas / Schramm, Jochen 1 0:1
Steiger, Jan / Weber, Julian 1 0:1

Doppel 32:13
Gesamt 118:62

DTV Diespeck III
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
2.4 Stahl, Markus 7 7 5:1 5:1 10:2
3.1 Kerschbaum, Andreas 6 6 4:2 5:1 9:3
3.2 Flohr, Rainer 6 6 5:1 3:3 8:4
3.3 Endress, Werner 14 14 5:3 8:0 4:1 4:1 21:5
3.4 Engelhardt, Thomas 7 7 4:1 5:0 9:1
3.5 Dingeldein, Gerhard 14 14 5:3 2:4 1:2 3:2 11:11
3.6 Nord, Eduard (SBE) 10 10 3:3 7:1 10:4
5.2 Göller, Andreas 6 6 0:4 1:2 1:6
4.1 Krausse, Manfred 1 1 1:0 1:0
4.3 Köberer, Jürgen 8 8 1:5 2:3 0:1 3:9
4.4 Stiehl, Martin 1 1 1:0 1:0 2:0
4.5 Adam, Georg 2 2 0:2 1:1 1:3
5.5 Präger, Bernd 1 1 1:0 1:0
5.4 Priebe, Stefan 1 1 1:0 1:0

"kampflos"-Einzel 6:0
Einzel 94:48

Dingeldein, Gerhard / Endress, Werner 7 3:7
Nord, Eduard / Stahl, Markus 5 4:1
Göller, Andreas / Köberer, Jürgen 5 3:2
Dingeldein, Gerhard / Kerschbaum, Andreas 4 2:2
Engelhardt, Thomas / Flohr, Rainer 4 0:4
Endress, Werner / Nord, Eduard 3 2:1
Dingeldein, Gerhard / Engelhardt, Thomas 2 2:0
Flohr, Rainer / Kerschbaum, Andreas 2 1:3
Engelhardt, Thomas / Priebe, Stefan 1 1:0
Endress, Werner / Köberer, Jürgen 1 1:0
Adam, Georg / Endress, Werner 1 1:0
Krausse, Manfred / Nord, Eduard 1 1:0
Endress, Werner / Stiehl, Martin 1 0:1
Präger, Bernd / Stahl, Markus 1 0:1
Adam, Georg / Köberer, Jürgen 1 0:1

"kampflos"-Doppel 3:0
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DTV Diespeck III
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt

Doppel 24:23
Gesamt 118:71

TSV 1860 Markt Erlbach
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
1.1 Marx, Helge 14 14 6:8 9:5 15:13
1.2 Becker, Jürgen 11 11 5:1 3:3 3:2 4:1 15:7
1.3 Gunkler, Norbert 13 13 0:7 2:5 3:2 3:3 8:17
1.4 Schuh, Peter 12 12 1:0 1:0 5:6 4:2 11:8
1.5 Herrmann, Markus 12 12 2:1 2:1 3:0 4:4 11:6
1.6 Holler, Jörg 13 13 1:1 1:0 4:5 3:2 9:8
2.1 Weissfloch, Robert 2 2 1:0 1:0 2:0
2.3 Riffelmacher, Fritz 2 2 0:1 1:0 1:1
2.4 Eder, Ludwig 1 1 1:0 1:0
2.6 Marx, Sebastian 1 1 1:0 1:0
3.2 Frank, Holger 1 1 1:0 1:0
3.4 Grauf, Stefanie 1 1 0:1 0:1 0:2
3.9 Reng, Ralf 1 1 0:1 1:0 1:1

Einzel 76:63
Marx, Helge / Schuh, Peter 12 9:5
Gunkler, Norbert / Holler, Jörg 11 6:5
Becker, Jürgen / Herrmann, Markus 10 9:1
Holler, Jörg / Weissfloch, Robert 2 2:0
Eder, Ludwig / Herrmann, Markus 1 1:0
Grauf, Stefanie / Herrmann, Markus 1 1:0
Gunkler, Norbert / Marx, Helge 1 1:0
Becker, Jürgen / Riffelmacher, Fritz 1 1:0
Marx, Sebastian / Riffelmacher, Fritz 1 1:0
Frank, Holger / Gunkler, Norbert 1 1:0
Marx, Helge / Reng, Ralf 1 0:1

Doppel 32:12
Gesamt 108:75

TV 1860 Bad Windsheim III
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
3.1 Pecar, Richard 12 12 9:3 11:1 20:4
3.2 Neumeyer, Stefan 12 12 5:7 9:3 14:10
3.3 Haag, Erich 14 13 0:4 0:4 1:6 4:5 5:19
3.4 Horneber, Bernd 13 13 3:8 3:8 6:16
3.5 Scholz, Sandra 12 12 2:2 1:0 5:0 6:2 14:4
3.6 Müller, Norbert 10 10 1:0 1:0 2:4 5:2 9:6
3.7 Schierlein, Werner 5 5 2:3 0:2 2:5
4.1 Kloha, Lukas 2 2 0:2 1:0 1:2
4.2 Hofmockel, Manfred 4 4 0:1 1:0 1:2 0:1 2:4
4.4 Ackermann, Willi 1 1 0:1 1:0 1:1

Einzel 74:71
Haag, Erich / Pecar, Richard 12 9:7
Horneber, Bernd / Neumeyer, Stefan 12 7:5
Müller, Norbert / Scholz, Sandra 8 2:6
Haag, Erich / Schierlein, Werner 2 0:2
Hofmockel, Manfred / Scholz, Sandra 2 0:2
Horneber, Bernd / Schierlein, Werner 1 1:0
Kloha, Lukas / Scholz, Sandra 1 1:0
Hofmockel, Manfred / Kloha, Lukas 1 1:0
Schierlein, Werner / Scholz, Sandra 1 0:1
Hofmockel, Manfred / Müller, Norbert 1 0:1
Ackermann, Willi / Müller, Norbert 1 0:1

Doppel 21:25
Gesamt 95:96
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ASV 1861 Wilhelmsdorf III
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
3.1 Günthner, Harald 13 13 3:10 4:9 7:19
3.2 Färber, Stefan 14 14 4:7 5:6 0:2 1:2 10:17
3.3 Diehl, Eduard 9 9 2:2 2:2 2:2 2:3 8:9
3.4 Wohlleb, Armin 14 14 7:6 5:4 0:1 1:0 13:11
3.5 Breu, Waldemar 14 14 1:2 0:2 3:2 7:4 11:10
3.6 Nicol, Jonas 8 8 0:4 1:3 2:2 1:1 4:10
3.7 Weber, Claudia 2 2 1:0 2:0 3:0
4.2 Ströbel, Rainer 2 2 0:2 0:2
4.8 Fiolka, Sven 2 2 0:2 1:0 1:2
5.1 Breu, Jens 1 1 1:0 0:1 1:1
5.2 Gurt, Tobias 1 1 1:0 1:0
5.3 Detzel, Tino 1 1 0:1 0:1 0:2
5.9 Legostaev, Sergej 2 2 0:2 0:2
5.12 Nennhuber, Sebastian 1 1 0:1 0:1 0:2

Einzel 59:87
Färber, Stefan / Wohlleb, Armin 13 9:4
Breu, Waldemar / Diehl, Eduard 9 4:5
Günthner, Harald / Nicol, Jonas 6 5:2
Breu, Waldemar / Günthner, Harald 1 1:0
Breu, Waldemar / Gurt, Tobias 1 1:0
Nicol, Jonas / Wohlleb, Armin 1 1:0
Färber, Stefan / Günthner, Harald 1 1:1
Breu, Jens / Günthner, Harald 1 0:1
Fiolka, Sven / Günthner, Harald 1 0:1
Breu, Waldemar / Ströbel, Rainer 1 0:1
Günthner, Harald / Ströbel, Rainer 1 0:1
Günthner, Harald / Weber, Claudia 1 0:1
Fiolka, Sven / Nicol, Jonas 1 0:1
Breu, Waldemar / Legostaev, Sergej 1 0:1
Günthner, Harald / Legostaev, Sergej 1 0:1
Breu, Waldemar / Detzel, Tino 1 0:1
Nennhuber, Sebastian / Weber, Claudia 1 0:1

Doppel 22:22
Gesamt 81:109

SV Neuhof an der Zenn II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
2.1 Oberländer, Bettina 10 10 5:5 7:3 12:8
2.2 Mahlein, Norbert 7 7 3:4 7:0 10:4
2.-3 Leßmann, Frank 3 3 2:1 0:3 2:4
2.3 Prechtel, Christian 12 12 1:5 2:4 2:4 3:3 8:16
2.4 Böhmlehner, Christian 12 12 0:2 0:1 6:4 5:4 11:11
2.5 Bauer, Ingo 12 12 6:0 3:2 0:2 4:1 13:5
2.6 Zweschper, Bruno 8 8 1:1 1:0 2:2 3:1 7:4
3.1 Thürauf, Leon (SBE) 1 1 1:0 1:0 2:0
3.2 Zweschper, Jonathan 4 4 1:2 2:1 3:3
3.3 Hecht, Yasemin 2 2 0:1 1:0 1:1
3.4 Prechtel, Patrick 3 3 0:2 1:1 1:3
3.6 Zweschper, Maximilian (SBE) 1 1 0:1 0:1 0:2
3.5 Neumeister, Marco 1 1 0:1 0:1
3.9 Dauer, Florian 3 3 0:2 0:2 0:1 0:5
3.7 Claus, Günter 2 2 0:2 0:1 0:3
3.10 Köninger, Günther 1 1 0:1 0:1
3.12 Gömek, Bayram 1 1 0:1 0:1
3.13 Dauer, Felix (SBE) 1 1 0:1 0:1

Einzel 70:73
Bauer, Ingo / Oberländer, Bettina 7 6:2
Böhmlehner, Christian / Prechtel, Christian 6 2:4
Böhmlehner, Christian / Zweschper, Bruno 5 4:1
Mahlein, Norbert / Prechtel, Christian 2 2:0
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SV Neuhof an der Zenn II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt

Mahlein, Norbert / Zweschper, Jonathan 2 1:1
Bauer, Ingo / Leßmann, Frank 2 1:2
Prechtel, Christian / Zweschper, Jonathan 2 0:2
Claus, Günter / Köninger, Günther 1 1:0
Mahlein, Norbert / Oberländer, Bettina 1 1:0
Oberländer, Bettina / Prechtel, Christian 1 1:0
Oberländer, Bettina / Prechtel, Patrick 1 1:0
Hecht, Yasemin / Zweschper, Bruno 1 1:0
Böhmlehner, Christian / Dauer, Florian 1 0:1
Bauer, Ingo / Mahlein, Norbert 1 0:1
Dauer, Florian / Prechtel, Christian 1 0:1
Hecht, Yasemin / Prechtel, Patrick 1 0:1
Neumeister, Marco / Prechtel, Patrick 1 0:1
Bauer, Ingo / Thürauf, Leon 1 0:1
Bauer, Ingo / Zweschper, Bruno 1 0:1
Mahlein, Norbert / Zweschper, Bruno 1 0:1
Claus, Günter / Leßmann, Frank 1 0:1
Dauer, Felix / Zweschper, Maximilian 1 0:1
Dauer, Florian / Gömek, Bayram 1 0:1

Doppel 21:23
Gesamt 91:96

SV Steigerwald Münchsteinach
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
1.1 Schweizer, Markus 3 2 0:2 2:0 2:2
1.2 Meller, Peter 14 14 6:8 5:9 11:17
1.3 Schweizer, Herbert 14 14 4:8 2:9 2:0 1:1 9:18
1.4 Heringlehner, Hannes 13 13 6:5 10:3 16:8
1.5 Zellner, Peter 6 6 5:1 4:1 9:2
1.6 Schenk, Harald 12 12 1:4 0:4 2:4 5:2 8:14
1.7 Moosmeier, Philipp 6 6 3:1 2:2 5:3
2.1 Rinke, Simon 2 2 0:1 1:1 1:2
2.2 Krämer, Reinhold 7 7 0:2 1:0 3:2 2:0 6:4
2.3 Werner, Erhard 5 5 0:3 1:3 1:6
2.10 Diller, Gerhard 1 1 0:1 0:1
2.12 Riedel, Walter 2 2 0:2 0:1 0:3

Einzel 68:80
Heringlehner, Hannes / Schenk, Harald 11 5:6
Krämer, Reinhold / Meller, Peter 6 4:3
Meller, Peter / Schweizer, Herbert 6 1:6
Moosmeier, Philipp / Zellner, Peter 3 1:3
Schweizer, Herbert / Schweizer, Markus 2 1:1
Schweizer, Herbert / Werner, Erhard 2 0:2
Schweizer, Herbert / Zellner, Peter 2 0:2
Riedel, Walter / Werner, Erhard 2 0:2
Rinke, Simon / Zellner, Peter 1 1:0
Heringlehner, Hannes / Moosmeier, Philipp 1 1:0
Diller, Gerhard / Heringlehner, Hannes 1 0:1
Meller, Peter / Rinke, Simon 1 0:1
Schenk, Harald / Schweizer, Herbert 1 0:1
Moosmeier, Philipp / Schweizer, Markus 1 0:1
Krämer, Reinhold / Moosmeier, Philipp 1 0:1
Meller, Peter / Werner, Erhard 1 0:1

Doppel 14:31
Gesamt 82:111

TSV 1860 e.V. Scheinfeld IV
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
4.1 Poltorak, Gregor 13 13 3:5 1:7 3:1 5:0 12:13
4.2 Ilg, Andreas 12 12 4:8 2:10 6:18
4.3 Böhm, Georg 0
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TSV 1860 e.V. Scheinfeld IV
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
4.4 Hausner, Christian 11 11 2:4 1:5 1:2 1:4 5:15
4.5 Hülsenbeck, Tobias 7 6 1:4 1:1 1:0 0:1 3:6
5.2 Uihlein, Luca (SBE) 2 2 0:1 0:1 0:1 1:0 1:3
4.6 Stern, Peter 7 7 1:4 1:4 1:1 3:9
4.7 May, Karlheinz 1 1 1:0 1:0
4.8 Langguth, Florian 1 1 0:1 0:1
4.9 Schiffermüller, Friedrich 10 10 0:2 1:0 1:5 3:2 5:9
5.3 Reuß, Christoph 5 5 0:2 0:1 1:1 1:2 2:6
5.1 Stürmer, Philipp (SBE) 4 4 1:1 1:3 2:4
5.6 Röder, Siegfried 2 2 0:2 0:2
5.16 Bätz, Thomas 4 4 0:4 0:4

"kampflos"-Einzel 0:6
Einzel 40:96

Hausner, Christian / Poltorak, Gregor 11 7:5
Hülsenbeck, Tobias / Ilg, Andreas 4 1:3
Schiffermüller, Friedrich / Stürmer, Philipp 3 1:2
Ilg, Andreas / Stern, Peter 3 1:2
Schiffermüller, Friedrich / Stern, Peter 3 0:3
Ilg, Andreas / Poltorak, Gregor 2 2:0
Reuß, Christoph / Uihlein, Luca 2 0:2
Ilg, Andreas / Röder, Siegfried 1 1:0
Ilg, Andreas / Reuß, Christoph 1 0:1
Hülsenbeck, Tobias / Reuß, Christoph 1 0:1
Ilg, Andreas / Schiffermüller, Friedrich 1 0:1
Hülsenbeck, Tobias / Schiffermüller, Friedrich 1 0:1
Röder, Siegfried / Schiffermüller, Friedrich 1 0:1
Reuß, Christoph / Schiffermüller, Friedrich 1 0:1
Hülsenbeck, Tobias / Stern, Peter 1 0:1
Bätz, Thomas / Langguth, Florian 1 0:1
Bätz, Thomas / May, Karlheinz 1 0:1
Bätz, Thomas / Stürmer, Philipp 1 0:1

"kampflos"-Doppel 0:3
Doppel 13:30
Gesamt 53:126


